
Fall 2025 Schedule
August

September

October

November

December

Welcome Back! 
Collecting Small Dolls and Toy Cars for OCC
Favorite Color Night

Collecting Juice Boxes for LOL
Mustache Night
Collecting Juice Boxes for LOL
Collecting Juice Boxes for LOL

Collecting Small Stuffed Animals for OCC
Fall Break!!!! - NO AWANA 
Collecting Small Stuffed Animals for OCC
Collecting Small Stuffed Animals for OCC
Wear a fun costume night!

Collecting Peanut Butter Crackers for LOL
Collecting Peanut Butter Crackers for LOL
Crazy Hair Night
Thanksgiving Break - No AWANA

Double Awana Bucks Day - Bring any toy for OCC
AWANA Store Night

13
20
27
 

03
10
17
24

01
08
15
22
29

05
12
19
26

03
10



Spring 2026 Schedule
January 

February

March

April

May

Welcome Back! 
Collecting Juice Boxes for LOL
Neon Night
Collecting Juice Boxes for LOL

Collecting Small Dolls and Toy Cars for OCC
Crazy Scarf Night
Collecting Small Dolls and Toy Cars for OCC
Collecting Small Dolls and Toy Cars for OCC

Collecting Peanut Butter Crackers for LOL
Spring BREAK!!!! - NO AWANA
Collecting Peanut Butter Crackers for LOL
Silly Shoe Night

Collecting Small Stuffed Animals for OCC
Collecting Small Stuffed Animals for OCC
Dress like a friend night
Collecting Small Stuffed Animals for OCC
Double Awana Bucks Day - Bring any toy for OCC

AWANA Store Night
AWANA Awards Night!

07
14
21
28

04
11
18
25

04
11
18
25

01
08
15
22
29

06
13


